
SMART Systems, Inc.

Esthetic Institute

8381 Old Courthouse Rd. STE 200, Vienna, VA  22182

(703)288-4228

List of Days Closed

1/1/2023 - 12/31/2023

Date Day of the Week Special Note

1/1/2023 Sunday Christmas Break

1/16/2023 Monday MLK

2/20/2023 Monday President's Day

4/9/2023 Sunday Easter

5/14/2023 Sunday Mother's Day

5/27/2023 Saturday Memorial Day 

5/28/2023 Sunday Memorial Day 

5/29/2023 Monday Memorial Day 

6/19/2023 Monday Juneteenth

7/4/2023 Tuesday Independence Day 

7/31/2023 Monday Summer Break

8/1/2023 Tuesday Summer Break

8/2/2023 Wednesday Summer Break

8/3/2023 Thursday Summer Break

8/4/2023 Friday Summer Break

8/5/2023 Saturday Summer Break

8/6/2023 Sunday Summer Break

9/2/2023 Saturday Labor Day

9/3/2023 Sunday Labor Day

9/4/2023 Monday Labor Day

10/9/2023 Monday Columbus Day

11/11/2023 Saturday Veterans Day

11/23/2023 Thursday Thanksgiving

11/24/2023 Friday Thanksgiving

11/25/2023 Saturday Thanksgiving

11/26/2023 Sunday Thanksgiving

12/23/2023 Saturday Winter Break

12/24/2023 Sunday Winter Break

12/25/2023 Monday Winter Break

12/26/2023 Tuesday Winter Break

12/27/2023 Wednesday Winter Break

12/28/2023 Thursday Winter Break



SMART Systems, Inc.

Esthetic Institute

8381 Old Courthouse Rd. STE 200, Vienna, VA  22182

(703)288-4228

List of Days Closed

1/1/2023- 12/31/2023

Date Day of the Week Special Note

12/29/2023 Friday Winter Break

12/30/2023 Saturday Winter Break

12/31/2023 Sunday Winter Break


